
2 Timothy 4:7 “I have fought the good fight, I have finished the race, I have kept the faith.”
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First Baptist Varsity Football 2023

Date Opponent Location Time

Fri August 18 Northside Christian Home 7:30

Fri August 25 Bishop England Away 7:30

Fri September 1 James Island Away 7:30

Fri September 8 Pinewood Prep Home 7:30

Fri September 15 Hilton Head Prep Away TBD

Fri September 22 Wilson Hall* Home 7:30

Fri September 29 Hilton Head Christian Away 7:30

Fri October 6 Northwood Academy** Home 7:30

Fri October 20 Florence Christian Away 7:30

Fri October 27 Porter Gaud Away 7:30

* Homecoming **Senior Night


